Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 09/11/2017

Note:

-- -- --

200000 2.19 NA

8,91,777 9.74 --
-- -- --

-- -- --

-- -- --

8,91,777 9.74 NA

Open Market

08th November, 2017 - 136000 Equity
Shares

09th November, 2017 - 64000 Equity
Shares

Rs.9,15,22,890/- consisting of 91,52,289
equity shares of Rs. 10/- each

Rs. 9,15,22,890/- consisting of 91,52,289
equity shares of Rs. 10/- each

NA

(*) Total share capital/ voting· capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the
Stock Exchange under clause 35 of the Listing Agreement.

() Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full
conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

PINAL R. SHAH
36, Shreyas Park Society, Nr. Prematirth Bunglow 2 Opp. Sukirti Anexe, B/H. Isro,

Satellite, Ahmedabad 380015, Gujarat.

( ##) Details of acquirer and Person Acting in Concert and their shareholding:

Name of
Acquirer Share Share
and Person Holding No of Holding
Acting in Before Share After

Sr. Concert Acquisition Acquired Acquisition
%ofthe No of %ofthe %ofthe

No of Share Holdin2 Share Holdin2 No of Share Holding
Acquirer

1 Pinal R Shah 243777 2.66 128000 1.40 371777 4.06
Person
Acting In
Concert
Rakshit m

2 Shah-HUF 424000 4.64 8000 0.09 432000 4.72
Rakshitm

3 Shah 24000 0.26 64000 0.70 0.96
Total 691777 7.56 200000 2.19 891777 9.74

'\